
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00064

04/12/2
021

ARROWSMITH, TYLER 
WAYNE Person 1

ARROWSMITH, TYLER WAYNE 
and WILLIAMS, KARA TAYLOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

BROOKS, 
CYNTHIA Defendant

WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs.
ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY 
COVENANT AND INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

BROOKS, HARVEY Defendant
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs.
ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY 
COVENANT AND INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00024

04/12/2
021

BURKS, MICHAEL 
JOTERRIUM Plaintiff

BURKS, MICHAEL JOTERRIUM 
vs. DEBO, LISA MICHELLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00024

04/12/2
021

DEBO, LISA 
MICHELLE Defendant

BURKS, MICHAEL JOTERRIUM 
vs. DEBO, LISA MICHELLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00203

04/12/2
021

DELODGE, TNIELE 
ROSE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DELODGE, TNIELE ROSE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00059

04/12/2
021

FENTON, HAROLD 
L Defendant

FENTON, JENNIFER vs. FENTON,
HAROLD L

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00059

04/12/2
021

FENTON, JENNIFER Plaintiff
FENTON, JENNIFER vs. FENTON,
HAROLD L

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00059

04/12/2
021

FULK, SHARON 
DEANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULK, SHARON DEANN

POSSESS CDS WITHOUT 
PRESCRIPTION (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00060

04/12/2
021

FULK, SHARON 
DEANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULK, SHARON DEANN

FAIL TO STAY IN LANE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00061

04/12/2
021

FULK, SHARON 
DEANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULK, SHARON DEANN

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00065

04/12/2
021

HILTON, CASSANDRA 
LEANNE Person 2

VOGT, BRAYDEN MARSHAL and
HILTON, CASSANDRA LEANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00205

04/12/2
021

MCVAY, JACOB 
DANIEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCVAY, JACOB DANIEL

SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

MOWDY, JAMES Defendant
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs.
ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY 
COVENANT AND INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

MOWDY, JOHN Defendant
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs.
ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY 
COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00204

04/12/2
021

PERESKO, COLLIN 
RHYS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PERESKO, COLLIN RHYS

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

PURDUM, MARY ANN Defendant
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY
COVENANT AND 
INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

ROUSE, JASON Defendant
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY
COVENANT AND 
INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

ROUSE, LARRY Defendant
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY
COVENANT AND 
INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

ROUSE, MARY 
MARGARET Defendant

WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY
COVENANT AND 
INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00058

04/12/2
021

TOM, MISTY ADAWN Plaintiff
TOM, MISTY ADAWN vs. TOM, 
THOMAS LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00058

04/12/2
021

TOM, THOMAS LYNN Defendant
TOM, MISTY ADAWN vs. TOM, 
THOMAS LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00065

04/12/2
021

VOGT, BRAYDEN 
MARSHAL Person 1

VOGT, BRAYDEN MARSHAL 
and HILTON, CASSANDRA 
LEANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00206

04/12/2
021

WAGNER, BRAYDIN 
MATTHEW Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAGNER, BRAYDIN 
MATTHEW

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

WICKHAM PROPERTIES, 
LLC Plaintiff

WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY
COVENANT AND 
INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

WICKHAM, BEN Plaintiff
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY
COVENANT AND 
INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00037

04/12/2
021

WICKHAM, WILLIAM Plaintiff
WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC 
vs. ROUSE, LARRY

BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY
COVENANT AND 
INJUNCTION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00064

04/12/2
021

WILLIAMS, KARA 
TAYLOR Person 2

ARROWSMITH, TYLER WAYNE
and WILLIAMS, KARA TAYLOR

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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