Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00064	04/12/2 021	ARROWSMITH, TYLER WAYNE Person 1	ARROWSMITH, TYLER WAYNE and WILLIAMS, KARA TAYLOR	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	BROOKS, CYNTHIA Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	BROOKS, HARVEY Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00024	04/12/2 021	BURKS, MICHAEL JOTERRIUM Plaintiff	BURKS, MICHAEL JOTERRIUM vs. DEBO, LISA MICHELLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00024	04/12/2 021	DEBO, LISA MICHELLE Defendant	BURKS, MICHAEL JOTERRIUM vs. DEBO, LISA MICHELLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00203	04/12/2 021	DELODGE, TNIELE ROSE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DELODGE, TNIELE ROSE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00059	04/12/2 021	FENTON, HAROLD L Defendant	FENTON, JENNIFER vs. FENTON, HAROLD L	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00059	04/12/2 021	FENTON, JENNIFER Plaintiff	FENTON, JENNIFER vs. FENTON, HAROLD L	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00059	04/12/2 021	FULK, SHARON DEANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FULK, SHARON DEANN	POSSESS CDS WITHOUT PRESCRIPTION (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00060	04/12/2 021	FULK, SHARON DEANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FULK, SHARON DEANN	FAIL TO STAY IN LANE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00061	04/12/2 021	FULK, SHARON DEANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FULK, SHARON DEANN	DECLINE TO FILE DRUG OFFENSE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00065	04/12/2 021	HILTON, CASSANDRA LEANNE Person 2	VOGT, BRAYDEN MARSHAL and HILTON, CASSANDRA LEANNE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00205	04/12/2 021	MCVAY, JACOB DANIEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCVAY, JACOB DANIEL	SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	MOWDY, JAMES Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	MOWDY, JOHN Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00204	04/12/2 021	PERESKO, COLLIN RHYS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PERESKO, COLLIN RHYS	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	PURDUM, MARY ANN Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	ROUSE, JASON Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	ROUSE, LARRY Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	ROUSE, MARY MARGARET Defendant	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00058	04/12/2 021	TOM, MISTY ADAWN Plaintiff	TOM, MISTY ADAWN vs. TOM, THOMAS LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00058	04/12/2 021	TOM, THOMAS LYNN Defendant	TOM, MISTY ADAWN vs. TOM, THOMAS LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00065	04/12/2 021	VOGT, BRAYDEN MARSHAL Person 1	VOGT, BRAYDEN MARSHAL and HILTON, CASSANDRA LEANNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00206	04/12/2 021	WAGNER, BRAYDIN MATTHEW Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WAGNER, BRAYDIN MATTHEW	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC Plaintiff	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	WICKHAM, BEN Plaintiff	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00037	04/12/2 021	WICKHAM, WILLIAM Plaintiff	WICKHAM PROPERTIES, LLC vs. ROUSE, LARRY	BREACH OF REAL PROPERTY COVENANT AND INJUNCTION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00064	04/12/2 021	WILLIAMS, KARA TAYLOR Person 2	ARROWSMITH, TYLER WAYNE and WILLIAMS, KARA TAYLOR	